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EFC (unofficial): 2024

discipline  

Epee Men's U17 31.08.2024. 13:59

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points

2008 - 2014  (1:1)  

T1 30.09.2023 Neaples Cadet Circuit U17
T2 14.10.2023 Budapest Budapest Cup U17
T3 28.10.2023 Klagenfurt Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin U17
T4 25.11.2023 Grenoble World Challenge U17
T5 09.12.2023 Copenhagen Copenhagen Cadet Circuit U17
T6 12.01.2024 Bratislava Coupe du Danube U17
T7 27.01.2024 Novi Sad Novi Sad Open U17
T8 10.02.2024 Krakow Wawel Dragon Trophy U17
T9 22.02.2024 Neaples European Championships U17

rank points name nation yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9
1 224 0 UKRAINE UKR 32 (32) 64 (32) 64 (32) 64
2 198 0 HUNGARY HUN 52 64 30 52 (4) (28)
3 192 0 U.S.A. USA 64 64 64
4 186 0 ITALY ITA 64 (8) (26) 52 40 (23) (14) 30
5 153 0 ITALY 2 ITA 52 25 40 36 (8)
6 144 0 U.S.A. 2 USA 40 52 52
7 130 0 SPAIN ESP 30 36 28 36
8 126 0 TÜRKIYE TUR 8 30 (0) 36 52
9 124 0 SWITZERLAND SUI 30 28 (25) (18) 26 40
10 109 0 FRANCE FRA 36 28 22 (0) 23
11 104 0 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 8 52 24 20
12 104 0 ITALY 3 ITA 40 (0) 8 32 24 (8)
13 101 0 POLAND POL 23 26 (8) 20 32
14 100 0 HUNGARY 2 HUN 36 20 23 21
15 97 0 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 28 24 21 (8) 24 (8) (21)
16 95 0 GERMANY GER 30 32 8 25
17 93 0 NETHERLANDS NED 36 8 23 (0) (8) (4) 26
18 91 0 U.S.A. 3 USA 25 40 26
19 88 0 UKRAINE 2 UKR 26 8 (8) 40 14
20 82 0 ITALY 4 ITA 32 8 23 19 (4)
21 77 0 U.S.A. 4 USA 24 28 25
22 70 0 FRANCE 2 FRA 23 25 8 14
23 68 0 BELGIUM BEL 22 8 (8) 19 (8) 19
24 64 0 HUNGARY 3 HUN 8 36 20
25 64 0 UKRAINE 3 UKR 20 8 (0) 8 28 (8)
26 63 0 SWEDEN SWE 18 21 24
27 62 0 NORWAY NOR 8 32 14 8
28 60 0 ROMANIA ROU 8 19 8 25
29 59 0 ESTONIA EST 21 8 8 22
30 51 0 U.S.A. 5 USA 22 8 21
31 50 0 AZERBAIJAN AZE 8 30 4 8
32 48 0 THE FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA MKD 0 8 (0) 22 18
33 42 0 SPAIN 2 ESP 8 26 8
34 42 0 POLAND 2 POL 18 8 8 8
35 42 0 GERMANY 2 GER 8 18 8 8
36 40 0 SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC SVK (0) 8 (0) (0) 20 4 8
37 38 0 ITALY 5 ITA 30 8
38 36 0 BULGARIA BUL 0 (0) 26 2 8
39 36 0 SPAIN 3 ESP 8 20 8
40 35 0 UKRAINE 4 UKR 19 0 (0) 8 8
41 34 0 GREECE GRE 0 (0) 8 18 8
42 33 0 POLAND 3 POL 8 21 0 4
43 32 0 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR 8 8 8 8
44 32 0 DENMARK DEN 8 8 8 8
45 31 0 BELGIUM 2 BEL 19 0 (0) 8 4
46 28 0 SAUDI ARABIA KSA 28 0
47 28 0 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI 8 8 8 (0) 4
48 24 0 TÜRKIYE 2 TUR 0 8 8 (0) 8
49 24 0 ROMANIA 2 ROU 8 8 8
50 24 0 AUSTRIA AUT 8 8 0 (0) 8
51 24 0 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR 8 8 8 0
52 20 0 POLAND 4 POL 8 8 0 4
53 20 0 NORWAY 2 NOR 8 8 4
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54 19 0 BRAZIL BRA 19
55 16 0 SINGAPORE SGP 8 8
56 16 0 SINGAPORE 4 SGP 8 8
57 16 0 CYPRUS CYP 0 8 8
58 16 0 TÜRKIYE 4 TUR 0 8 0 8
59 12 0 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 CZE 8 0 4
60 10 0 POLAND 5 POL 0 8 0 2
61 8 0 GREECE 2 GRE 0 8
62 8 0 TÜRKIYE 3 TUR 0 0 0 (0) 8
63 8 0 ESTONIA 2 EST 0 8
64 8 0 GREECE 3 GRE 0 8
65 8 0 CROATIA CRO 0 0 0 8
66 8 0 SINGAPORE 2 SGP 8 0
67 8 0 SWEDEN 2 SWE 8
68 8 0 SPAIN 4 ESP 8 0 0
69 8 0 ISRAEL ISR 8
70 8 0 LATVIA LAT 8
71 8 0 SINGAPORE 3 SGP 8 0
72 8 0 GREECE 4 GRE 8
73 8 0 SPAIN 5 ESP 8 0 0
74 8 0 SERBIA SRB 0 0 8
75 8 0 BULGARIA 2 BUL 0 8
76 8 0 SINGAPORE 5 SGP 8 0
77 8 0 HUNGARY 4 HUN 8
78 8 0 ROMANIA 3 ROU 8 0 0 0
79 8 0 DENMARK 2 DEN 0 8
80 8 0 GREECE 5 GRE 8
81 4 0 UKRAINE 5 UKR 0 0 4
82 4 0 ARGENTINA ARG 4
83 4 0 LITHUANIA LTU 0 4
84 4 0 LITHUANIA 2 LTU 4
85 2 0 JORDAN JOR 2
86 0 0 SLOVENIA SLO 0
87 0 0 TÜRKIYE 5 TUR 0 0 0
88 0 0 AUSTRIA 3 AUT 0
89 0 0 SERBIA 2 SRB 0
90 0 0 QATAR QAT 0 0
91 0 0 BULGARIA 3 BUL 0
92 0 0 CYPRUS 2 CYP 0
93 0 0 AUSTRIA 2 AUT 0 0 0
94 0 0 CROATIA 2 CRO 0
95 0 0 BULGARIA 4 BUL 0
96 0 0 ROMANIA 4 ROU 0 0
97 0 0 DENMARK 3 DEN 0
98 0 0 ROMANIA 5 ROU 0
99 0 0 GREAT BRITAIN 4 GBR 0

all-assigned-competitions

title nation  pointrule replaced deleted
1 Cadet Circuit Neaples ITA 30.09.2023 01.10.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 05.10.2024
2 Budapest Cup Budapest HUN 14.10.2023 15.10.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 12.10.2024
3 Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Klagenfurt AUT 28.10.2023 29.10.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 26.10.2024
4 World Challenge Grenoble FRA 25.11.2023 26.11.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 23.11.2024
5 Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Copenhagen DEN 09.12.2023 10.12.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 07.12.2024
6 Coupe du Danube Bratislava SVK 12.01.2024 14.01.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 10.01.2025
7 Novi Sad Open Novi Sad SRB 27.01.2024 28.01.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 25.01.2025
8 Wawel Dragon Trophy Krakow POL 10.02.2024 11.02.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q 08.02.2025
9 European Championships Neaples ITA 22.02.2024 25.02.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 23.02.2025
10 Cadet Circuit Neaples ITA 05.10.2024 06.10.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
11 Budapest Cup Budapest HUN 12.10.2024 13.10.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
12 Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Klagenfurt AUT 26.10.2024 27.10.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
13 World Challenge Grenoble FRA 23.11.2024 24.11.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
14 Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Copenhagen DEN 07.12.2024 08.12.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
15 Coupe du Danube Bratislava SVK 10.01.2025 12.01.2025 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
16 Beograd Open Beograd SRB 25.01.2025 26.01.2025 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
17 Wawel Dragon Trophy Krakow POL 08.02.2025 09.02.2025 U17 1 CC U17Q
18 European Championships Antalya TUR 23.02.2025 26.02.2025 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
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